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2024 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 2 11:15pm ET

TEAM

Jumbo
Doughboys
DirtBags
Cobras
Crusaders
Predators
Rhinos
Rattlers
Stingrays
Rogues

Da Boys
BO-WINS
SmoknMonks

Longneckers

W L
207 77

202 82
194 90
184 100
184 100
183 101
180 104
179 105
170 114
156 128
142 142
109 175
19 265
13 271
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PCT
0.729

0.711
0.683
0.648
0.648
0.644
0.634
0.630
0.599
0.549
0.500
0.384
0.067
0.046
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